Fitting with valve

islo polozky
BV5401
BV5402
BV5403
BV5404
BV5405
BV5406
BV5407

Pipojeni 1
1" - Samice
1 1/4" - Samice
2" - Samice
2 1/2" - Samice
1" - Samice
2" - Samice
1 1/4" - Samice

Informace o produktu
Skupina produkt
Tvar

Union

Pipojeni 2
1" - Samec
11/4" - Samec
2" - Samec
2 1/2" - Samec
11/4" - Samec
2 1/2" - Samec

2" - Samec

EPDM sealing
500

Rovny

Ne

vaha (kg)
0.67

181
3.6
0.89
1.96
111
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